
 

 

Cwmbran Community Council  

Cyngor Cymuned Cwmbrân  
 

 
NOTICE OF MEETINGS 2023/2024 

 
Meetings of Cwmbran Community Council will be held on the dates indicated below.  
 
The meetings will commence at 6.00 pm at the Council House, Ventnor Road, Cwmbran 
NP44 3JY unless otherwise stated.  
 
Members of the Council, members of the press and the public may attend in person. 
 
The meetings will also take place remotely using a video conferencing facility in accordance 
with the Local Government and Elections (Wales) Act 2021.  
 
Members of the Council, press or public wishing to attend on a remote basis should notify 
the Clerk to the Council in advance so that guidance can be provided on how to attend the 
video conferences. 
 
Copies of agendas and minutes are available from the Clerk.  
 
The agendas and minutes will also be available at www.cwmbran.gov.uk. 
 
 

Dates for 2023 

 

Wednesday 31 May   Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

 

Monday 5 June   Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Monday 12 June   Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 21 June  Council   

 
Monday 26 June   Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 5 July   Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee  

 

Monday 10 July   Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Wednesday 26 July   Council 
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Monday 4 September  Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 6 September  Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

 

Monday 11 September Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Wednesday 27 September  Council  

 

Monday 2 October   Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 11 October Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

 

Monday 16 October   Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Wednesday 8 November Council 

 

Monday 13 November Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

  

Wednesday 22 November  Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

 

Monday 27 November   Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Wednesday 13 December Council  

 

 

    Dates for 2024 

 

Monday 8 January  Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 17 January  Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

 



 

 

Monday 22 January   Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Wednesday 31 January Council 

 

Monday 19 February  Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 28 February Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

  

Monday 4 March  Policy & Finance Committee  

 

Wednesday 27 March Council  

 

Wednesday 3 April  Events & Community Projects Committee 

Grants to Voluntary Organisations Committee (6.30 PM)  

Regeneration & Major Grants Committee (7.00 PM) 

 

Wednesday 10 April  Environment Sustainability & Planning Committee 

 

Monday 15 April  Policy & Finance Committee 

 

Wednesday 8 May  Council  

 

Wednesday 15 May    Annual Council 

 
  

 

 

Email: cwmbrancc@cwmbran.gov.uk     
 
 Tel: 01633 849070        
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